
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/071892-2025 

Award

Remote Access to Academic Applications

University of Lincoln

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-071892
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05cdf2 (view related notices)
Published 7 November 2025, 10:05am

Scope 

Reference

477

Description

This Contract Award Notice is being issued to notify the market that the University of
Lincoln intends to award a contract to AppsAnywhere Ltd for their AppsAnywhere
solution. The solution is a centralised application delivery platform, which reduces the
complexities in remote application access and delivery. It allows users (students and staff)
to access education Windows applications remotely, without the need to use a virtual
desktop. The AppsAnywhere solution works differently from other solutions in the
marketplace, offering a unique model that runs natively on devices which requires less
resource on the University Digital Technologies infrastructure. 

The University is intending to enter into a 3-year contract with AppsAnywhere Ltd. This
notice will trigger a standstill period which the University will be observing in respect of its
obligations under the Procurement Act 2023.

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/071892-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/071892-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05cdf2


Page 2 to 5

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=987558803

 

Contract 1

Supplier

AppsAnywhere Limited

Contract value

£275,484 excluding VAT

£330,580 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

7 November 2025

Standstill period

End: 18 November 2025

8 working days

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=987558803


Page 3 to 5

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2028

3 years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48211000 - Platform interconnectivity software package

48219100 - Gateway software package

Contract locations

UKF3 - Lincolnshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

AppsAnywhere Limited

Companies House: 07018761

The Foresters Arms, 35 Kirkgate,, Sherburn in Elmet,

Leeds,

LS25 6BH

United Kingdom

Email: sales@appsanywhere.com

Region: UKE22 - North Yorkshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

University of Lincoln

mailto:sales@appsanywhere.com


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGYJ-5468-QTPJ

Lawress Hall, Riseholme Park, Riseholme

Lincoln

LN2 2LG

United Kingdom

Contact name: Vasos Melides

Telephone: 01522882000

Email: vmelides@lincoln.ac.uk

Region: UKF30 - Lincolnshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:vmelides@lincoln.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	AppsAnywhere Limited

	Contracting authority
	University of Lincoln


		2026-02-20T10:03:57+0000
	TCPDF




